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8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM
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2:00 PM

3:00 pm

Agenda

Tribal Consultation Meeting
Sevenwinds Casino
June 4, 2024

Breakfast (optional)
Welcome and Introductions
Tribal Agenda Items & Discussion
e Strengthening State and Tribal Child Support Enforcement
Act (Lac Courte Oreilles)
Break (10 minutes)
Tribal Agenda Items & Discussion (continued)
Lunch (provided)
Tribal Agenda Items & Discussion (continued)
YoungStar update and tribal engagement plan
Break (10 minutes)
SFY25-27 Biennial Budget Discussion
CANPB Strategic Plan and Funding
Summary & Next Steps

Adjourn



