

Agenda Tribal Consultation Meeting Sevenwinds Casino June 4, 2024

8:30 AM	Breakfast (optional)
9:30 AM	Welcome and Introductions
	 Tribal Agenda Items & Discussion Strengthening State and Tribal Child Support Enforcement Act (Lac Courte Oreilles)
10:30 AM	Break (10 minutes)
	Tribal Agenda Items & Discussion (continued)
12:00 PM	Lunch (provided)
1:00 PM	Tribal Agenda Items & Discussion (continued)
	YoungStar update and tribal engagement plan
2:00 PM	Break (10 minutes)
	SFY25-27 Biennial Budget Discussion
	CANPB Strategic Plan and Funding
	Summary & Next Steps
3:00 pm	Adjourn